UISP DO

2° TROFEO ATTIVITA' GIOVANILE
JUDO 2019 - 2020
CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

SOCIETA

BUDO SEMMON GAKKO GE

ASD POL. 1° MAGGIO GE

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA

OLIMPIA CLUB LEVANTE LAVAGNA
POLISPORTIVA SHODOKAN GE
JUDO CLUB GENOVA ASD

POL. DIL. MASONE GENOVA
ASASHI SAVONA

POLISPORTS PIEVE LIGURE ASD
JUDO CORSARO IM

POL DAVAGNA JUDO GENOVA
ACCADEMIA ALESSANDRIA

ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GE
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO PX GE
ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE
DIMENSIONE JUDO ASD LAVAGNA
POLISPORTIVA SCAT GE

ASD RONIN JUDO ALBENGA
OLIMPIA CLUB SARZANA

US SESTRI PONENTE GE

JUDO CLUB DIANO MARINA IM

JC VALBORBERA

ASD JUDO E MOVIMENTO IM

PUNTI

99

106

98
74
82
76
45
90
32
48
26
69
24

19
9
46
37
33
9

17

ATLETI

25
27
23
17
21
18
11
22

8
13

7
16

5

11
10
11

124
133
121
91
103
94
56
112
40
61
34
85
29

25
11
57
47
44
11

21

182
121
98
121
72
60
59

60
28
51

35
63
37
49

29
36

14

TOTALE 1 TROFEO GENERALE

306
254
219
212
175
154
115
112
100
89
85
85
64
63
62
60
57
47
44
40
36
21
14



